
BLOCK 1 LOT 26
LOFTON BLUFF #2 PB 4/92 & 93

TIFTON NASSAU LLC
PO BOX 15163
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32035

43-2N-27-4621-0001-0260

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4048.00

85255 AMANDA CT, YULEE

12/08/2020 NWA 0.00 80,000 0 0 80,000

STANDARD
4

0
6,000
80,000
86,000
15,875
70,125

0
70,125
86,000

0

63,750

2380/1054 4/15/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PDJ LLC

TIFTON NASSAU LLC

2262/1083 9/25/2018 SW U I 12 34,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA NA

PDJ LLC
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8447 MH MOVE-ON 10,000 02/14/1991

1 0937 WELL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

2 0936 SEPTC TANK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

6,000

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


